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Our Team...

“we have a great team who are enthusiastic and just as passionate 
about wine grapes and winemaking as i am,” 

- Craig Stoller.

Craig Stoller
Proprietor & Director of Winemaking

Craig@SextantWines.com

Carly Douglas
DTC Marketing Manager
Carly@SextantWines.com

Ashlie Leslie
Portfolio Manager

Ashlie@SextantWines.com 

Brandi Amundson
Accounting Manager

Accounting@SextantWines.com

Nancy Stoller
Proprietor 

Nancy@SextantWines.com

Amy Griffith
Director of VIP Relations
Amy@SextantWines.com 

Tasting Rooms

Sextant Wines Tasting Room and Mercato at Old Enda
1653 Old Price Canyon Road
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

Sextant Wines Estate Winery and Hospitality Center
2324 West Highway 46
Paso Robles, CA 93446

Contact

Toll Free: 866.833.WINE
Telephone: 805.542.0133  |  Fax: 805.542.0132

www.SextantWines.com 

Mailing Address
RBZ Vineyards, LLC dba Sextant Wines

PO Box 391
Paso Robles, CA 93447


